
12106
7

9

11

11

3

13

5

5

13

11

4

11

8

17

1

14

16

15

2

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 10007972 Weldment - Steering Stabilizer K Bracket 1

2 20220 Weldment - (PS) Shock/Axle Mount 1
3 20227 Plate - 1/4" - Shock Strap 1

4 10008009 Plate - 1/4" - (DS) Shock/Axle Mount 1
5 985-24-068 Steering Stabilizer Shocks 2

6 20237 Weldment - Axle Mount 1
7 13419 Hex Bolt - 7/16"-20 x 2-1/2" - GR8 - YZ 4
8 12017 Bolt - 1/2"-20 X 2 1/2" Gr. 8 YZ 2
9 12021 Bolt - 1/2"-20 X 3" Gr.8 YZ 2
10 90126A032 Flat Washer SAE - 7/16" - GR8 - YZ 8
11 90126A033 Flat Washer SAE - 1/2" - GR8 - YZ 8
12 95065A107 Top Distorted Thread Lock Nut - 7/16"-20 - GR8 - YZ 4

13 95065A108 Top Distorted Thread Lock Nut - 1/2"-20 - GR8 - YZ 4

14 14116 U-Bolt - 5/16-18 x 1.375" ID x 2.188" Height 2

15 91104A030 Split Lock Washer - 5/16" - GR8 - YZ 4

16 13141 Hex Nut - 5/16"-18 - GR5 - Z 4
17 13870 Hex Bolt:  M10-1.5mm x 30mm - Class 10.9 - Z 2

Assembly - Steering Stabilizer

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

10008005

SHEET 1 OF 3

 lbs

MATL SPECS:

UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPEC.
DIMNS. IN INCHES
STD. TOLERANCES

X.X .060
X.XX .030

X.XXX .010
FRAC.DIM. 1/32"

Deg.  .5° 

NOTICE: THIS DOCUMENT AND ITS
CONTENTS ARE THE PROPERTY

OF KELDERMAN MFG.
NO USE OR COPIES

MAY BE MADE WITHOUT WRITTEN
PERMISSION FROM KELDERMAN

Approximate Weight =

Tuesday, September 15, 2020 3:12:49 PM

2003-2009 Ram 2500-3500 Pickup

REV ECN CHANGE DESCRIPTION CHANGE
BY DATE

3RD ANGLE 
PROJECTION

DESIGN BY: DATE:

DESCRIPTION:

PROJECT:

PART NUMBER:

10008005

A 1:20

9/15/2020



Assembly - Steering Stabilizer

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

10008005

SHEET 2 OF 3

 lbs

MATL SPECS:

UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPEC.
DIMNS. IN INCHES
STD. TOLERANCES

X.X .060
X.XX .030

X.XXX .010
FRAC.DIM. 1/32"

Deg.  .5° 

NOTICE: THIS DOCUMENT AND ITS
CONTENTS ARE THE PROPERTY

OF KELDERMAN MFG.
NO USE OR COPIES

MAY BE MADE WITHOUT WRITTEN
PERMISSION FROM KELDERMAN

Approximate Weight =

Tuesday, September 15, 2020 3:12:49 PM

2003-2009 Ram 2500-3500 Pickup

REV ECN CHANGE DESCRIPTION CHANGE
BY DATE

3RD ANGLE 
PROJECTION

DESIGN BY: DATE:

DESCRIPTION:

PROJECT:

PART NUMBER:

10008005

A 1:20

Zach Beltz 9/15/2020




	Sheet2
	Drawing View6

	Sheet
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5

	Sheet3
	Drawing View7


